Fiche produit
Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496www.hpceurope.com
WEB
04/2022
Linear ball slide
Rail and slides LWL
LWLc-c1h
LWLg-c1h

order both
- Self-lubricating slide
.Applications.
-  Medical equipment, measurement and
optical systems
stainless steel
Linear ball slide
LWL Dynamic loads from
514 N to 1510 N
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
 Part number
L
(mm) No. of holes Max. length Type of slide
Price each
1 to 3Stock*
LWL5-60 60 4 210 - 4 27,75 €
LWL5-90 90 6 210 - - 41,63 €
LWL5-120 120 8 210 - 4 55,51 €
LWL5-150 150 10 210 - - 69,40 €
LWL5-180 180 12 210 - 4 83,27 €
LWL5-210 210 14 210 - 4 97,15 €
LWL5C-C1H - Slide - Short 4 66,31 €
LWL5-C1H - Slide - Standard 4 79,01 €
LWL7-60 60 4 300 - 4 25,86 €
LWL7-90 90 6 300 - 4 38,81 €
LWL7-120 120 8 300 - 4 51,74 €
LWL7-150 150 10 300 - 4 64,68 €
LWL7-180 180 12 300 - 4 77,62 €
LWL7-240 240 16 300 - - 103,49 €
LWL7-300 300 20 300 - 4 129,37 €
LWL7C-C1H - Slide - Short 4 59,74 €
LWL7G-C1H - Slide - Long 4 85,61 €
LWL7-C1H - Slide - Standard 4 71,22 €
Long slide

T0 TX TY
WEB
04/2020 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
 Part number
L
(mm) No. of holes Max. length Type of slide
Price each
1 to 3
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
stainless steel
Linear ball slide
LWL Dynamic loads
from 1070 N to 3780 N
Stock*
LWL9-60 60 3 860 - 4 31,40 F
LWL9-120 120 6 860 - 4 62,70 €
LWL9-160 160 8 860 - 4 83,61 €
LWL9-240 240 12 860 - 4 125,42 €
LWL9-280 280 14 860 - 4 146,33 €
LWL9-480 480 24 860 - - 250,86 €
LWL9-720 720 36 860 - - sur demande
LWL9-860 860 43 860 - - 449,47 €
LWL9C-C1H - Slide - Short 4 53,99 €
LWL9G-C1H - Slide - Long 4 81,87 €
LWL9-C1H - Slide - Standard 4 68,34 €
LWL12-50 50 3 1000 - 4 25,13 €
LWL12-100 100 4 1000 - 4 50,26 €
LWL12-150 150 6 1000 - 4 75,39 €
LWL12-200 200 8 1000 - 4 100,53 €
LWL12-275 275 11 1000 - 4 138,23 €
LWL12-350 350 14 1000 - 4 175,92 €
LWL12-400 400 16 1000 - - 201,06 €
LWL12-475 475 19 1000 - - 238,76 €
LWL12-1000 1000 40 1000 - - sur demande
LWL12C-C1H - Slide - Short 4 54,54 €
LWL12G-C1H - Slide - Long 4 88,04 €
LWL12-C1H - Slide - Standard 4 72,76 €
Long slide

W2
W3
H
WN
H3
W4
H1
WEB
04/2020 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Linear ball slide
LWL Dynamic loads
from 3120 N to 7350 N
L No. Max Type of Price each
 Part number (mm) of  holes lenght slide 1 to 3
LWL15-80 80 2 1000 - 4 49,34 F
LWL15-120 120 3 1000 - 4 69,56 €
LWL15-160 160 4 1000 - 4 92,75 €
LWL15-240 240 6 1000 - 4 139,13 €
LWL15-320 320 8 1000 - 4 185,51 €
LWL15-440 440 11 1000 - - 255,09 €
LWL15-480 480 12 1000 - - 278,28 €
LWL15-560 560 14 1000 - - 324,66 €
LWL15-680 680 17 1000 - - 394,24 €
LWL15-960 960 24 1000 - - sur demande
LWL15-1000 1000 25 1000 - - sur demande
LWL15C-C1H - Slide - Short 4 60,91 €
LWL15G-C1H - Slide - Long 4 98,29 €
LWL15-C1H - Slide - Standard 4 81,87 €
LWL20-120 120 2 1440 - 4 72,99 €
LWL20-180 180 3 1440 - 4 109,49 €
LWL20-240 240 4 1440 - 4 145,99 €
LWL20-360 360 6 1440 - 4 218,99 €
LWL20-480 480 8 1440 - 4 291,99 €
LWL20-660 660 11 1440 - 4 401,49 €
LWL20-840 840 14 1440 - 4 510,98 €
LWL20-960 960 16 1440 - - sur demande
LWL20C-C1H - Slide - Short 4 67,02 €
LWL20G-C1H - Slide - Long 4 107,64 €
LWL20-C1H - Slide - Standard 4 89,84 €
d4

L2
LWLC
L
LWL
LWLG
E
4-M1
x depth.
2-M1xdepth.
L
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 4+ 8+
Disc. List -6% On request
L Max  Type of Price each
 Part number (mm) N° of holes length slide Stock* 1 to 3
LWL25-120 120 2 960 - - 91,50 €
LWL25-240 240 4 960 - - 183,00 €
LWL25-360 360 6 960 - 4 274,51 €
LWL25-480 480 8 960 - 4 366,01 €
LWL25-600 600 10 960 - - On request
LWL25-720 720 12 960 - - 596.77 F
LWL25-840 840 14 960 - - 696.23 F
LWL25-960 960 16 960 - - 795.69 F
LWL25C-C1H - Slide - Short 4 107,95 €
LWL25G-C1H - Slide - Long - 173,37 €
LWL25-C1H - Slide - Standard 4 140,77 €